
Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside and 

San Bernardino Counties

Condados de Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside y 

San Bernardino

2024 SCAN Navigate

Specialty Addendum

This Addendum is updated quarterly and is current as of February 2024 and is NOT a complete listing of 

SCAN Health Plan's provider network. Some network providers may have been added or removed from our 

network after this addendum was printed. We do not guarantee that each provider is still accepting new 

members. Providers may not be available for all SCAN plans. To access SCAN Health Plan's online provider 

directory, you can visit www.scanhealthplan.com/helpful-tools/provider-search. For any questions about the 

information contained  in this addendum, please call our Member Services at the number below.

Please refer to your 2024 Provider & Pharmacy Directory, for important plan information, as well as a listing 

of additional SCAN Health Plan providers and pharmacies. SCAN Health Plan Member Services is available at 

1-800-559-3500 or, for TTY users, 711, 8 A.M. to 8 P.M., 7 days a week from October 1 to March 31. From 

April 1 to September 30, hours are 8 A.M. to 8 P.M. Monday through Friday (messages received on holidays and 

outside of our business hours will be returned within one business day).

Este anexo se actualiza trimestralmente y está vigente a partir de febrero de 2024 y NO es una lista 

completa de la red de proveedores de SCAN Health Plan. Algunos proveedores de la red pueden haber sido 

agregados o eliminados de nuestra red después de la impresión de este apéndice. No garantizamos que cada 

proveedor aún acepte nuevos miembros. Es posible que los proveedores no estén disponibles para todos 

los planes SCAN. Para acceder al directorio de proveedores en línea de SCAN Health Plan, puede visitar 

www.scanhealthplan.com/helpful-tools/provider-search. Para cualquier pregunta sobre la información contenida 

en este apéndice, llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios para Miembros al siguiente número.

Consulte su Directorio de proveedores y farmacias 2024 para obtener información importante sobre el plan, 

así como también un listado de los proveedores y farmacias adicionales de SCAN Health Plan. Servicios para 

Miembros de SCAN Health Plan está disponible al 1-800-559-3500 (los usuarios de TTY pueden llamar al 

711), de 8:00 a. m. a 8:00 p. m., los 7 días de la semana desde el 1 de octubre hasta el 31 de marzo. Desde 

el 1 de abril hasta el 30 de septiembre, el horario es de 8:00 a. m. a 8:00 p. m., de lunes a viernes (los 

mensajes recibidos en días feriados y fuera del horario de atención se responderán en el plazo de un día hábil).

Y0057_SCAN_ 11632_2019_NM 09012021 





Specialists
Los Angeles

3

LOS ANGELES

 ARCADIA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Cardiology

KUMAR, TISHANGI   (F)

289 W Huntington Dr Ste

401

Arcadia, CA 91007

626-254-0074

 COVINA

PATEL, PRAKASHCHANDRA

THAKORBHAI   (M)

315 N 3rd Ave Ste 306

Covina, CA 91723

626-332-1815

 DIAMOND BAR

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Ophthalmology

MARTIN, WAYNE HAMILTON

(M)

1111 Grand Ave Ste A

Diamond Bar, CA 91765

909-860-6768

 EL MONTE

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Obstetrics And Gynecology

KPADUWA, JULIUS C   (M)

11017 Main St

El Monte, CA 91731

626-575-8342

 ENCINO

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Ophthalmology

BECKER, BRUCE BRYAN   (M)

5363 Balboa Blvd Ste 246

Encino, CA 91316

818-783-3510

 GLENDALE

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

1146 N Brand Blvd

Glendale, CA 91202

818-265-7777

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

409 N Central Ave Ste B

Glendale, CA 91203

818-265-7777

 GLENDORA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Cardiology

KANDALAFT, NAJI   (M)

412 W Carroll Ave Ste 204

Glendora, CA 91741

626-852-8873

Obstetrics And Gynecology

NISSIM, ORIEL A   (F)

315 E Route 66

Glendora, CA 91740

626-963-6773

 LA PUENTE

KPADUWA, JULIUS C   (M)

15913 Amar Rd Ste A

La Puente, CA 91744

626-330-9535

 LANCASTER

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Sierra Medical

Group

Ophthalmology

SOLISH, ALFRED MARC   (M)

44407 10th St W

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-949-2216

Heritage Provider Network

High Desert Medical Group

Cardiology

FAHIM GADALLAH, SAMEH

FAWZI   (M)

43723 20th St W Ste

101

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-674-4222

KADAMBI, PRAMOD

VASUDEVA   (M)

43723 20th St W Ste

101

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-674-4222

KHANAL, SANJAYA   (M)

43723 20th St W Ste

101

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-674-4222

SUNDER, SHUN K   (M)

43860 10th St W Ste

203

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-726-3060

Gastroenterology

DHARMARAJA, PRITHVIRAJ

(M)

1331 W Avenue J Ste

202

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-529-7550

PERUMALSAMY,

KUMARAVEL SUNDARAM

(M)

1331 W Avenue J Ste

202

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-529-7550

Hospitals: As Directed By Physician

 LGBTQ+Affirming Providers   ✘ Not Accepting Patients

 There may be service limitations at this location

S
p
e
c
ia

lists

Specialists

Especialistas

專專專專



Especialistas
Los Angeles

4

PRUTHI, JATINDER SINGH

(M)

44215 15th St W Ste 209

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-522-4567

SURAWEERA, DUMINDA

(M)

1331 W Avenue J Ste 202

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-529-7550

TYAGI, VIVIAK   (M)

1331 W Avenue J Ste 202

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-529-7550

WONG, EDWARD TZE   (M)

1523 W Avenue J Ste 2

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-945-1874

Obstetrics And Gynecology

IQBAL, SAYEED NURUL   (M)

3322 Gingham Ave Ste

105

Lancaster, CA 93535

661-874-4050

Ophthalmology

CHEN, ALEXANDER   (M)

44815 Fig Ave

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-206-8469

WARD III, MICHEAL   (M)

44815 Fig Ave

Lancaster, CA 93534

661-206-8469

 LOS ANGELES

Heritage Provider Network

High Desert Medical Group

Cardiology

GALLIK, DONNA M   (F)

8631 W 3rd St Ste 1017e

Los Angeles, CA 90048

310-289-5901

HENDEL, JEFFREY L   (M)

1300 N Vermont Ave Ste

505

Los Angeles, CA 90027

323-741-0135

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Ophthalmology

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

5449 Hollywood Blvd Ste B

Los Angeles, CA 90027

323-871-1777

 MISSION HILLS

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Gastroenterology

CHHABLANI, RAHUL KISHIN

(M)

11550 Indian Hills Rd Ste

381

Mission Hills, CA 91345

818-496-7740

Obstetrics And Gynecology

KOSSARI, SHAHRAM   (M)

14901 Rinaldi St Ste 320

Mission Hills, CA 91345

818-365-1616

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

SILVERIO   (M)

14901 Rinaldi St Ste 202

Mission Hills, CA 91345

818-361-7358

 MONROVIA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Ophthalmology

ONG, OLIVIA CHOON   (F)

855 W Foothill Blvd

Monrovia, CA 91016

626-358-1080

SHELTON, RAYMOND ALAN

(M)

855 W Foothill Blvd

Monrovia, CA 91016

626-358-1080

 MONTEREY PARK

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Gastroenterology

CHAN, DENNIS Y   (M)

120 W Hellman Ave Ste

201

Monterey Park, CA 91754

626-280-3003

LIU, YANG   (M)

120 W Hellman Ave Ste

201

Monterey Park, CA 91754

626-280-3003

Ophthalmology

ENG, CALVIN THOMAS   (M)

850 S Atlantic Blvd Ste

301

Monterey Park, CA 91754

626-289-8260

 NORTHRIDGE

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Cardiology

FAKHERI, SAMAN   (M)

17075 Devonshire St Ste

201

Northridge, CA 91325

818-923-5453

KALIOUNDJI, SAM JOSEPH

(M)

18406 Roscoe Blvd

Northridge, CA 91325

818-477-2337

Gastroenterology

JOGANI, PIYUSH K   (M)

18250 Roscoe Blvd Ste

310

Northridge, CA 91325

818-885-9200

Hospitales: Según lo indicado por un/a médico/a

 Proveedores que apoyan a la comunidad LGBTQ+   ✘ No aceptan pacientes

 Puede haber limitaciones de servicio en esta ubicación



Specialists
Los Angeles

5

Ophthalmology

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

18250 Roscoe Blvd Ste

330

Northridge, CA 91325

818-882-7700

 PALMDALE

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Sierra Medical

Group

Cardiology

CHOUDHARY, RANJIV SINGH

(M)

41210 11th St W Ste G

Palmdale, CA 93551

661-274-1777

Obstetrics And Gynecology

CLAYTON, KEN R   (M)

520 W Palmdale Blvd Ste

Q

Palmdale, CA 93551

661-947-3300

Heritage Provider Network

High Desert Medical Group

Cardiology

GILL, KANWALJIT SINGH

(M)

38656 Medical Center Dr

Ste A

Palmdale, CA 93551

661-940-4444

MANCUSO, ROBERT F   (M)

655 W Avenue Q

Palmdale, CA 93551

661-259-2500

Obstetrics And Gynecology

IQBAL, SAYEED NURUL   (M)

2520 E Palmdale Blvd Ste A

Palmdale, CA 93550

661-874-4050

 PASADENA

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Sierra Medical Group

Ophthalmology

SOLISH, ALFRED MARC   (M)

630 S Raymond Ave Ste

230

Pasadena, CA 91105

626-577-1115

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Cardiology

LUU, MICHAEL QUOC SU   (M)

625 S Fair Oaks Ave Ste

215

Pasadena, CA 91105

626-793-4139

ROTH, RAUL FERNANDO   (M)

625 S Fair Oaks Ave Ste

215

Pasadena, CA 91105

626-793-4139

Dermatology

DEL PRIORE, JOSEPH   (M)

473 N Fair Oaks Ave

Pasadena, CA 91103

626-792-2378

QASEEM, YASMIN   (F)

473 N Fair Oaks Ave

Pasadena, CA 91103

818-884-8044

Gastroenterology

BEBLAWI, IHAB EDWARD

(M)

50 Alessandro Pl Ste 410

Pasadena, CA 91105

626-793-7114

Ophthalmology

ONG, OLIVIA CHOON   (F)

2619 E Colorado Blvd Ste

150

Pasadena, CA 91107

626-793-4168

 POMONA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Cardiology

THUMATI, RAMAKRISHNA

REDDY   (M)

1866 N Orange Grove Ave

Ste 202

Pomona, CA 91767

909-623-8796

 ROSEMEAD

CAO, MICHAEL KHANHTUAN

(M)

8729 Valley Blvd Ste A

Rosemead, CA 91770

626-451-0086

Dermatology

TRAN, HUYNH   (M)

9126 Valley Blvd Ste B

Rosemead, CA 91770

626-573-9003

 SHERMAN OAKS

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Dermatology

LIN, MICHAEL T   (M)

15477 Ventura Blvd Ste

100

Sherman Oaks, CA 91403

818-906-6900

Ophthalmology

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

13739 Riverside Dr Ste A

Sherman Oaks, CA 91423

818-386-0008

Hospitals: As Directed By Physician

 LGBTQ+Affirming Providers   ✘ Not Accepting Patients

 There may be service limitations at this location

S
p
e
c
ia

lists



Especialistas
Los Angeles

6

 TARZANA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Cardiology

VAHDAT, ARASH   (M)

18370 Burbank Blvd Ste

504

Tarzana, CA 91356

818-665-2065

Dermatology

RABI, SINA   (M)

19100 Ventura Blvd Ste A

Tarzana, CA 91356

818-343-0101

Gastroenterology

HEPPS, KENNETH STEVEN

(M)

5525 Etiwanda Ave Ste

110

Tarzana, CA 91356

818-996-4796

Obstetrics And Gynecology

KADZE, RUSLANA   (F)

5525 Etiwanda Ave Ste

228

Tarzana, CA 91356

818-343-1717

 VALENCIA

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Sierra Medical Group

Cardiology

AGGARWAL, ASHISH KUMAR

(M)

23929 McBean Pkwy Ste

216

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-1534

DAS, JAYANTA ROBERT   (M)

23929 McBean Pkwy Ste

216

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-1534

GARABEDIAN, SHAHE   (M)

23929 McBean Pkwy Ste

216

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-1534

TAM, KENNETH KAI LUNG

(M)

23929 McBean Pkwy Ste

216

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-1534

Gastroenterology

MOGHIMI, ROBERT BABAK

(M)

23823 Valencia Blvd Ste

210

Valencia, CA 91355

818-363-7120

Obstetrics And Gynecology

NAVIZADEH, NAVID   (M)

23823 Valencia Blvd Ste

140

Valencia, CA 91355

661-290-3337

Ophthalmology

ENGH, DOUGLAS MARSHALL

(M)

27420 Tourney Rd Ste

100

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-3937

GROSS, BRIAN RONALD   (M)

27420 Tourney Rd Ste

100

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-3937

Heritage Provider Network

High Desert Medical Group

Cardiology

MANCUSO, ROBERT F   (M)

27879 Smyth Dr

Valencia, CA 91355

661-259-2500

 VAN NUYS

LENSKY, MARK M   (M)

14411 Hamlin St

Van Nuys, CA 91401

818-994-0616

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Obstetrics And Gynecology

FARHAT, HORMOZ   (M)

14407 Hamlin St Ste B

Van Nuys, CA 91401

818-781-2330

 WEST COVINA

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Obstetrics And Gynecology

NAVARRO, CORAZON S   (F)

1433 W Merced Ave Ste

112

West Covina, CA 91790

626-473-0320

TANG, BILL W   (M)

1135 S Sunset Ave Ste

206

West Covina, CA 91790

626-338-3788

 WEST HILLS

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Central Valley

Cardiology

KALIOUNDJI, SAM JOSEPH

(M)

7301 Medical Center Dr

Ste 200

West Hills, CA 91307

818-477-2337

Hospitales: Según lo indicado por un/a médico/a

 Proveedores que apoyan a la comunidad LGBTQ+   ✘ No aceptan pacientes

 Puede haber limitaciones de servicio en esta ubicación



Specialists
Los Angeles

7

Ophthalmology

DAVIDORF, JONATHAN M

(M)

7320 Woodlake Ave Ste

190

West Hills, CA 91307

818-883-0112

 WEST HOLLYWOOD

YOON, STEVEN J   (M)

7739 Santa Monica Blvd

West Hollywood, CA

90046

323-656-7771

 WHITTIER

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Gastroenterology

RAINA, AMIT   (M)

14350 Whittier Blvd Ste

225

Whittier, CA 90605

626-960-3016

RIVERSIDE

 CORONA

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley Medical

Group

Gastroenterology

JAMAL, MOHAMMAD M   (M)

2097 Compton Ave Ste 103

Corona, CA 92881

951-934-0505

Obstetrics And Gynecology

SANTOSO, PAULUS LIEM   (M)

817 W Grand Blvd

Corona, CA 92882

951-734-7900

 RIVERSIDE

GUPTA, ARUNA   (F)

6850 Brockton Ave Ste 108

Riverside, CA 92506

951-787-7753

SANTOSO, PAULUS LIEM   (M)

6969 Brockton Ave Ste A

Riverside, CA 92506

951-530-8989

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Gastroenterology

REDDY, JYOTHI AHALYA   (F)

9670 Magnolia Ave Ste 203

Riverside, CA 92503

951-354-3976

SAN BERNARDINO

 APPLE VALLEY

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley

Medical Group

Cardiology

PATEL, MUKESHCHANDRA

(M)

16018 Tuscola Rd Ste 9

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-946-1344

Gastroenterology

GROVER, NEERA   (F)

16018 Tuscola Rd Ste 2

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-242-0375

MENON, MOOTHEDATH A

(M)

18056 Wika Rd Ste A

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-242-1090

Obstetrics And Gynecology

HOLLISWORTH MOORE,

ANNETTE IOLA   (F)

18056 Wika Rd Ste B

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-813-3699

KING, LU WEI   (M)

18182 US Highway 18 Ste

101

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-242-3539

MONEKE, VICTOR C   (M)

19341 Bear Valley Rd Ste

105

Apple Valley, CA 92308

760-241-6666

VACHIRAKORNTONG,

VIRUCH   (M)

15998 Quantico Rd Ste A

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-242-2271

VILLAROSA, DANIEL MARK

(M)

18064 Wika Rd Ste 102

Apple Valley, CA 92307

760-242-6652

Ophthalmology

MATSUNAGA, DOUGLAS

(M)

15099 Kamana Rd

Apple Valley, CA 92307

909-982-8846

REMULLA, JUANCHO

FRANCISCO C   (M)

15099 Kamana Rd

Apple Valley, CA 92307

800-345-8979

 BARSTOW

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley

Medical Group

Obstetrics And Gynecology

CHAO, LIKANG   (M)

705 E Virginia Way Ste I

Barstow, CA 92311

760-255-3900

Hospitals: As Directed By Physician

 LGBTQ+Affirming Providers   ✘ Not Accepting Patients

 There may be service limitations at this location

S
p
e
c
ia

lists



Especialistas
San Bernardino

8

SKELTON, ELOISE LAVERNE

(F)

500 S 7th Ave Ste D

Barstow, CA 92311

760-256-1777

TAN, SUSAN R   (F)

705 E Virginia Way Ste I

Barstow, CA 92311

760-255-3900

VACHIRAKORNTONG,

VIRUCH   (M)

705 E Virginia Way Ste L

Barstow, CA 92311

760-256-0383

 BIG BEAR LAKE

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley

Medical Group

Ophthalmology

JOSON, PETER JONATHAN

(M)

41340 Big Bear Blvd

Big Bear Lake, CA 92315

949-489-2218

 COLTON

BLANTON, CHRISTOPHER L

(M)

1900 E Washington St

Colton, CA 92324

800-345-8979

SAUCEDO-SANCHEZ, ERIKA

B   (F)

1900 E Washington St

Colton, CA 92324

800-345-8979

 RANCHO CUCAMONGA

BEKENDAM, PAMELA J   (F)

8112 Milliken Ave Ste 203

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

91730

800-345-8979

 REDLANDS

Heritage Provider Network

Lakeside Medical Group

Eastland

Gastroenterology

JO, WON SEOK   (M)

26021 Business Center Dr

Redlands, CA 92374

909-796-0363

 UPLAND

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley Medical

Group

Ophthalmology

BEKENDAM, PAMELA J   (F)

555 N 13th Ave

Upland, CA 91786

800-345-8979

CHING, ANDREA S   (F)

555 N 13th Ave

Upland, CA 91786

800-345-8979

MATSUNAGA, DOUGLAS   (M)

555 N 13th Ave

Upland, CA 91786

909-982-8846

REMULLA, JUANCHO

FRANCISCO C   (M)

555 N 13th Ave

Upland, CA 91786

800-345-8979

 VICTORVILLE

Heritage Provider Network

Heritage Victor Valley

Medical Group

Cardiology

AHMED, OMER   (M)

14285 Amargosa Rd

Victorville, CA 92392

760-955-7095

DEVINENI, VENKATARAMANA

R   (M)

17259 Jasmine St Ste B

Victorville, CA 92395

760-951-7778

Gastroenterology

GUPTA, NIKHIL   (M)

12595 Hesperia Rd Ste

100

Victorville, CA 92395

760-881-3350

LIN, HENRY CHIUNG HENG

(M)

16850 Bear Valley Rd Ste

204

Victorville, CA 92395

760-241-8000

Obstetrics And Gynecology

NOPPEN, SARAH   (F)

12550 Hesperia Rd Ste

100

Victorville, CA 92395

760-241-6666

Specialists; 110

Hospitales: Según lo indicado por un/a médico/a

 Proveedores que apoyan a la comunidad LGBTQ+   ✘ No aceptan pacientes

 Puede haber limitaciones de servicio en esta ubicación



Specialists Index
Specialists Index

Índice de especialistas

專專專專專專

專專專 專專

A

Aggarwal, Ashish Kumar...... 6

Ahmed, Omer..................... 8

B

Beblawi, Ihab Edward ......... 5

Becker, Bruce Bryan ........... 3

Bekendam, Pamela J .......... 8

Blanton, Christopher L ........ 8

C

Cao, Michael Khanhtuan ..... 5

Chan, Dennis Y................... 4

Chao, Likang ...................... 7

Chen, Alexander ................. 4

Chhablani, Rahul Kishin...... 4

Ching, Andrea S ................. 8

Choudhary, Ranjiv Singh ..... 5

Clayton, Ken R ................... 5

D

Das, Jayanta Robert ............ 6

Davidorf, Jonathan M .......... 7

Del Priore, Joseph............... 5

Devineni, Venkataramana R .8

Dharmaraja, Prithviraj ......... 3

E

Eng, Calvin Thomas ............ 4

Engh, Douglas Marshall....... 6

F

Fahim Gadallah, Sameh Fawzi 3

Fakheri, Saman .................. 4

Farhat, Hormoz .................. 6

G

Gallik, Donna M ................. 4

Garabedian, Shahe ............. 6

Gill, Kanwaljit Singh ........... 5

Gross, Brian Ronald ............ 6

Grover, Neera ..................... 7

Gupta, Aruna...................... 7

Gupta, Nikhil ..................... 8

H

Hendel, Jeffrey L ................ 4

Hepps, Kenneth Steven....... 6

Hollisworth Moore, Annette Iola 7

I

Iqbal, Sayeed Nurul ............ 4, 5

J

Jamal, Mohammad M.......... 7

Jo, Won Seok ..................... 8

Jogani, Piyush K................. 4

Joson, Peter Jonathan ......... 8

K

Kadambi, Pramod Vasudeva. 3

Kadze, Ruslana .................. 6

Kalioundji, Sam Joseph....... 4, 6

Kandalaft, Naji ................... 3

Khanal, Sanjaya ................. 3

King, Lu Wei ...................... 7

Kossari, Shahram ............... 4

Kpaduwa, Julius C .............. 3

Kumar, Tishangi ................. 3

L

Lensky, Mark M.................. 6

Lin, Henry Chiung Heng ...... 8

Lin, Michael T.................... 5

Liu, Yang ........................... 4

Luu, Michael Quoc Su......... 5

M

Mancuso, Robert F ............. 5, 6

Martin, Wayne Hamilton...... 3

Matsunaga, Douglas............ 7, 8

Menon, Moothedath A ......... 7

Moghimi, Robert Babak....... 6

Moneke, Victor C ................ 7

N

Navarro, Corazon S ............. 6

Navizadeh, Navid................ 6

Nissim, Oriel A ................... 3

Noppen, Sarah ................... 8

O

Ong, Olivia Choon............... 4, 5

P

Patel, Mukeshchandra......... 7

Patel, Prakashchandra Thakorbhai 3

9

S
p
e
c
ia

lists In
d
e
x

Perumalsamy, Kumaravel Sundaram

3

Pruthi, Jatinder Singh ......... 4

Q

Qaseem, Yasmin................. 5

R

Rabi, Sina.......................... 6

Raina, Amit........................ 7

Reddy, Jyothi Ahalya........... 7

Remulla, Juancho Francisco C 7, 8

Rodriguez, Carlos Silverio .... 4

Roth, Raul Fernando........... 5

S

Santoso, Paulus Liem ......... 7

Saucedo-sanchez, Erika B ... 8

Shelton, Raymond Alan....... 4

Skelton, Eloise Laverne ....... 8

Solish, Alfred Marc ............. 3, 5

Sunder, Shun K.................. 3

Suraweera, Duminda........... 4

T

Tam, Kenneth Kai Lung ...... 6

Tan, Susan R ..................... 8

Tang, Bill W....................... 6

Thumati, Ramakrishna Reddy 5

Tran, Huynh....................... 5

Tyagi, Viviak....................... 4

V

Vachirakorntong, Viruch ...... 7, 8

Vahdat, Arash..................... 6

Villarosa, Daniel Mark ......... 7

W

Ward Iii, Micheal ................ 4

Wong, Edward Tze .............. 4

Y

Yoon, Steven J ................... 3, 4, 5,

7







24C-NAVIGATE900

ATTENTION: If you speak another language, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. 

Call 1-800-559-3500 (TTY: 711). ATENCIÓN: si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de 

asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1-800-559-3500 (TTY: 711). 注意：如果您使用中文，您可以免費獲得語言援助
服務。請致電 1-800-559-3500（聽障專線：711)。

TN10004370     Rev. 0224


	Page 1

